
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
8 A 

19 A 
33 J 
CCC 
74 A 
27 J 

139 R 
10 E 

123 V 
51 S 
88 A 
69 F 
83 A 
31 D 

199 A 
39 J 

24 M 
7 U 

18 N 
227 R 

Name 
Aldo ROVIROSA 
Adolfo DELGADO 
Socrates JULIARAS 
Scott NAJERA 
Alain ESCOBEDO 
Jorge PEREZ 
Ruben HERNANDEZ 
Esteban HERNANDEZ 
Victor ITURBE 
Omar SERRA 
Assael ABOYTES 
Fong WUWU 
Astrid MADRIGAL 
David SANCHEZ JR 

Alberto MEDINA 
Jonathan GOMEZ 
Mauricio MENDEZ 
Ulysses ESCOBEDO 
Nahun ALVAREZ 
Rigo SALAZAR 

Edo 
CDMX 
CDMX 
QRO 
CDMX 
QRO 
ESPAÑA 
GTO 
CDMX 
CDMX 
OAX 
CDMX 
CDMX 
CHIH 
CDMX 

PUE 
COLOMBIA 
QRO 
QROO 
COLOMBIA 

Marca 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
ITALIKA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
ITALIKA 
SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
ITALIKA 
YAMAHA 

Patrocinador 
MOBIL 1/SONS 
RACING COLORS/LIGTHNING 
LA MARMOTA RACING TEAM 
NAJERA RACING 
KAWAS 
ITALIKA RACING 
RUHER KAWASAKI MONSTER 
MRT 
RUHER MOTOS 
SERRA RACING 
ABOYTES RACING 
SCUDERIA FONG 
ITALIKA RACING 
SUZUKI DSG HB 

MAC RACING 
SOUNDS BARMICIL 
SERRA RACING 
KAWASAKI 
ITALIKA RACING ELECTROLIT 
EYK 64 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 

3 
3 
1 

11 
11 

Total Tm 
33:30.421 
33:35.804 
33:50.467 
33:53.380 
33:58.671 
33:59.626 
34:27.106 
34:38.711 
34:42.358 
35:11.372 
34:18.671 
33:35.203 
28:46.932 
26:16.567 

19:17.999 
20:20.024 
2:51.524 

33:22.149 
33:23.400 

5.383 
20.046 
22.959 
28.250 
29.205 
56.685 

1:08.290 
1:11.937 
1:40.951 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.383 

Avg. Speed 
92.578 

Best Lap Tm 
1:47.420 

Best Speed 
157.513 

Best Lap by 
8 A - Aldo ROVIROSA 

Printed: 02/04/2019 08:25:36 p. m. 

Cronometraje: Ricardo Emery Email: Cronometrake@outlook.com 
Director de Carrera: Vicente Rodriguez 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  JAsistemas Cronometraje 

Racing Bike Mexico 2019 Fecha 1 
Domingo 31 de Marzo 2019 
14-Carrera SuperStock 1000 10 Vueltas 
Race (11 Laps) started at 16:20:38 

Autódromo Hermanos Rodriguez 4.700 km 
31/03/2019 03:40 p. m. 


